   Aluminium Enclosed Resistor
1773309-2 Rev C 12/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

application amount can be adjusted. Thus the land width can be set to W x
1.0 to 1.3.
How To Order
3521 1K0 F T
Common Part Resistance Value Tolerance Pack Style
 1 ohm  1R0
3521
1K ohm  1000 ohms
1K0
F – 1%
J – 5%
T – 2000
reel
 1 Meg ohm
1000000 ohms
1M0
 Environment Related Substance
This product complies to EU RoHS directive, EU PAHs directive, EU PFOS directive
and Halogen free.
Ozone layer depleting substances.
Ozone depleting substances are not used in our manufacturing process of this
product.
This product is not manufactured using Chloro fluorocarbons (CFCs),
Hydrochlorofluorocarbons (HCFCs), Hydrobromofluorocarbons (HBFCs) or other
ozone depleting substances in any phase of the manufacturing process.
Storage Condition
The performance of these products is guaranteed for a year from the date of
arrival at your company, provided that they remain packed as they were when
delivered and stored at a temperature of 25°C ± 10°C and a relative humidity of
60%RH ± 10%RH, chemical and dust free atmosphere
Even within the above guarantee periods, do not store these products in the
following conditions.
1. In salty air or in air with a high concentration of corrosive gas, such as Cl 2, H2S,
NH3, SO2, or NO2
2. In direct sunlight
CJN  60  1R0  J  J
Common
Part
 Power Rating  Resistance Value  Tolerance  Connection
CJN –
Aluminium
Housed
Power
resistor
 60
80
100
Etc.
60W
80W
100W
 ϭ Ω- 1R0
ϭϬΩ- 10R
ϭϬϬΩ - 100R
ϭϬϬϬΩ ;ϭKΩͿ- 1K0
 J - ±5%  J - Lead
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  1-2176294-1  CJN800470RJJ  1-2176294-0  CJN800680RJJ